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FEEL LIKE A CELEBRITY

*Prices are per person, twin share in NZD, based on the best available fares at time of publication. Other stateroom categories available at a surcharge. Subject to availability at time of booking. Deposit & full payment conditions apply, 
please check at time of booking. Offer applies to Oceanview staterooms & above (Interior staterooms are excluded). Where stated clients will receive both bonus offers if booked by 31 Jul 2016.  Onboard credit is in USD, per stateroom & 
is non-refundable, non-transferrable & non-redeemable for cash & cannot be used in the medical centre or casino. Onboard credit will expire if not used by 10pm on the last night of cruise. Classic Beverage Package (valued at US$55 per 
person per day) includes beer up to US$6 per serving, spirits, cocktails & frozen drinks up to US$8 per serving, wine by the glass up to US$9 per serving, all soda selections, fresh & bottled juices, premium coffees, teas, non-premium bottled 
water & server gratuities (amount based on gratuity guidelines). Travel Agent professional service fees may apply. Prices & offers are correct at time of publication (15 Jul 2016) & are subject to change or may be withdrawn without notice, 
please check at time of booking. For full terms, conditions & cancellation fees please contact your local helloworld expert for details.

10 NIGHTS FROM $4019*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN OCEANVIEW STATEROOM, CAT 8

EASTERN MEDITERRANEAN
INCLUDES:	
•	 10 night cruise onboard Celebrity Reflection® 
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Port charges, government fees & gratuities
VISIT: Cruise roundtrip from Rome to Messina, Mykonos, Kusadasi, 
Rhodes, Santorini, Athens & Naples
CRUISE DEPARTS: 21 Jul 2017

VISIT THE LAWN 
CLUB GRILL 

ONBOARD FOR A 
MOUTH-WATERING, 

JUICY GRILLED 
STEAK

BONUS: Receive a US$300 onboard credit or free Classic 
Beverage Package*

12 NIGHTS FROM $4089*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN OCEANVIEW STATEROOM, CAT 8

ITALY & THE GREEK ISLANDS
INCLUDES:	
•	 12 night cruise onboard Celebrity Equinox® 
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Port charges, government fees & gratuities
VISIT: Overnight in Barcelona onboard before cruising to Valletta 
(overnight), Rhodes, Santorini, Athens, Mykonos & Naples, ending in 
Rome
CRUISE DEPARTS: 04 Sep 2017

ASK ONE OF 
THE ONBOARD 

SOMMELIERS TO 
FIND THAT OH-

SO-ELUSIVE WINE 
PAIRING

BONUS: Receive a US$300 onboard credit or free Classic 
Beverage Package*

14 NIGHTS FROM $3339*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN OCEANVIEW STATEROOM, CAT 8

EXOTIC SOUTHERN CARIBBEAN
INCLUDES:	
•	 14 night cruise onboard Celebrity Eclipse® 
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Port charges, government fees & gratuities
VISIT: Cruise roundtrip from Miami to Curacao, Bonaire, Aruba 
(overnight), Barbados, St Lucia, St Kitts & Nevis
CRUISE DEPARTS: 13 Nov 2016

VISIT THE OLD 
MARKET IN 

WILLEMSTAD FOR 
FISH GRILLED 
FRESH RIGHT 
BEFORE YOUR 

EYES

BONUS: US$300 onboard credit or free Beverage Package.  
Book by 31 Jul & receive both offers*

14 NIGHTS FROM $2669*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN OCEANVIEW STATEROOM, CAT 6

VIETNAM & PHILIPPINES
INCLUDES:	
•	 14 night cruise onboard Celebrity Constellation® 
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Port charges, government fees & gratuities
VISIT: Overnight in Singapore onboard before cruising to Ho Chi Minh 
City, Da Nang, Hong Kong, Manila, Boracay & Kota Kinabalu
CRUISE DEPARTS: 05 Feb & 05 Mar 2017 
Price based on 05 Feb 2017 departure

WHILE IN HO CHI 
MINH CITY VISIT 

THE ROOFTOP BAR 
OF THE MAJESTIC 

HOTEL FOR A 
BIRD’S EYE VIEW 

OF THE RIVER

BONUS: US$300 onboard credit or free Beverage Package.  
Book by 31 Jul & receive both offers*



INTRODUCING OVATION OF THE SEAS®

*Prices are per person, twin share in NZ dollars. Subject to availability. A non-refundable deposit of $400pp is due within 3 days of booking. Final cruise payment is due within 70 days of departure.  Offers are valid on new bookings only and 
maybe withdrawn at anytime without notice, please check at time of booking. Best of Japan: Savings is included in price shown. 2nd person saves up to 50% is valid for bookings made by 30 July 2016. Qualifying bookings will be entitled 
to a discount of up to 50% off the cruise fare of the second guest booked in the same stateroom as a first guest who books at full fare. Offer will be removed from the booking if the guest cacels and reinstates the booking of if booking is 
amended. ^Surcharge applies

8 NIGHTS FROM $2079*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN INTERIOR STATEROOM, CAT M

BEST OF JAPAN
INCLUDES:	
•	 8 night cruise onboard Ovation of the Seas® 
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Port charges, government fees & gratuities
VISIT: Cruise roundtrip from Hong Kong to Kochi, Miyazaki (overnight)  
& Busan
CRUISE DEPARTS: 05 Nov 2016

BE SURE TO VISIT 
KOCHI CASTLE 
WHICH IS ONE 
OF THE FEW 

ORIGINAL  
WHITE CASTLES  

IN JAPAN

BONUS: Save up to 15%*

12 NIGHTS FROM $3499*
first person

IN AN INTERIOR STATEROOM, CAT V2

SOUTH PACIFIC & NEW ZEALAND
INCLUDES:	
•	 12 night cruise onboard Ovation of the Seas® 
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Port charges, government fees & gratuities
VISIT: Cruise roundtrip from Sydney to Noumea, Mystery Island, the Bay 
of Islands, Tauranga & Auckland
CRUISE DEPARTS: 28 Jan 2017

SEE THE NEW 
ZEALAND SHORES 

FROM OVER 90 
METRES IN THE AIR 

WHEN YOU STEP 
INSIDE NORTH 

STAR®

BONUS: Book by 30 Jul 2016 & 2nd person saves up to 50%*

14 NIGHTS FROM $3879*
first person

IN A DELUXE OCEANVIEW STATEROOM, CAT DO

REEFS & JUNGLES
INCLUDES:	
•	 14 night cruise onboard Ovation of the Seas® 
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Port charges, government fees & gratuities
VISIT: Cruise from Sydney to Brisbane, Darwin & Kuala Lumpur, ending  
in Singapore
CRUISE DEPARTS: 20 Feb 2017

BE SURE TO 
PRE-BOOK YOUR 
RUSTIC ITALIAN 

DINNER AT JAMIE’S 
ITALIAN BY JAMIE 

OLIVER^

BONUS: Book by 30 Jul 2016 & 2nd person saves up to 50%*

12 NIGHTS FROM $3089*
first person

IN AN INTERIOR STATEROOM, CAT V2

SINGAPORE TO BEIJING
INCLUDES:	
•	 12 night cruise onboard Ovation of the Seas® 
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Port charges, government fees & gratuities
VISIT: Cruise from Singapore to Ho Chi Minh City (Phu My, overnight), 
Chan May, Hong Kong & Seoul, ending in Beijing (Tianjin)
CRUISE DEPARTS: 14 Apr 2017

VISIT THE ADULTS 
ONLY SOLARIUM, 
A SPACE WHICH 
PROMISES THE 

ULTIMATE IN 
RELAXATION & 

TIME OUT

BONUS: Book by 30 Jul 2016 & 2nd person saves up to 50%*



DELUXE EUROPEAN RIVER CRUISES

*T&Cs apply: All care is taken to promote correct pricing at time of printing, is dependent upon availability & will be confirmed at time of reservation. Book any 2017 Europe river cruise departure & receive an Air Credit up to $1500 per 
person to be used towards an airfare of your choice in conjunction with the cruise booked: Cruises 15+ days booked on the Royal/Sapphire Decks (Cat. B, A, P or S) receive $1500pp air credit; or on Indigo Deck (Cat. E/D) receive $1250pp 
air credit; Cruises 7-14 days booked on the Royal/Sapphire Decks (Cat. B, A, P or S) receive $1000pp air credit; or on Indigo deck (Cat. E/D) receive $750pp air credit. Valid for new 2017 bookings made between 01/07/16 – 31/08/16 only. 
To secure this offer a non-refundable, non-transferable $500 per person/per cruise deposit must be received within 7 days of booking (or by 31/08/16; whichever comes first). Full payment as per standard Avalon conditions or at time of 
airfare purchase (full payment for Avalon cruise must be on file for the Air Credit to apply). Should you cancel or change your cruise, this credit will no longer be valid & the full cost of the airfare purchased or any associated change fees 
will be your responsibility. All airline payment & cancellation terms are completely independent of Avalon. Avalon is not responsible for any booking element of the airfare which you have utilised the credit for, even if SafetyNet Protection 
has been purchased. Avalon cancellation penalties apply as per standard terms & conditions. Air Credit is 100% non-refundable & non-transferable under all circumstances. Offer may not be combined with any other special promotion or 
discount except the 5% Repeat Travellers (Journeys Club) discount (standard conditions apply). Offer valid for Singles (single supplement applies). Offer can be withdrawn or amended at any time. Additional restrictions may apply. Further 
conditions apply, please ask your local helloworld expert for details.

14 NIGHTS FROM $7339*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN A DELUXE STATEROOM, CAT E

DON’T MISS 
OUT ON THE 
BENEDICTINE 

ABBEY OF 
GOTTWEIG 

EXCURSION, A 
UNESCO WORLD 
HERITAGE SITE

BONUS: Receive up to $3000 Air Credit per couple*

8 NIGHTS FROM $5539*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN A DELUXE STATEROOM, CAT E

PADDLE A CANOE 
ON A GUIDED 

TOUR DOWN THE 
DANUBE & ALONG 

SOME OF ITS 
TRIBUTARIES

BONUS: Receive up to $2000 Air Credit per couple*

10 NIGHTS FROM $5519*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN A DELUXE STATEROOM, CAT E

SEE THE 
HIGHLIGHTS OF 

ARLES WITH 
YOUR LOCAL 

GUIDE, INCLUDING 
ITS ROMAN 

AMPHITHEATRE

BONUS: Receive up to $2000 Air Credit per couple*

WHY CHOOSE AVALON?
•	 Revolutionary Panorama Suites (30% larger than the 

industry standard) featuring wall-to-wall windows 
with unique Open-Air Balconies (Suite Ships only)

•	 Newest fleet in Europe with average age of 3 years 
•	 All onboard meals included with daily choices of 

regional & Western dishes 
•	 Onboard beverages include complimentary 

sparkling wine with breakfast plus regional wine & 
beer with lunch & dinner 

•	 Shore excursions are included with Certified Local 
Guides, headsets & bottled water. This includes VIP 
access to the must-see sights!

•	 Friendly, English-speaking staff with a 1:3 crew to 
guest ratio 

•	Complimentary Wi-Fi access onboard
•	Port charges & onboard gratuities are always 

included
•	 Special Interest cruises that allow you to 

experience your destination from the perspective 
that interests you the most - from food & wine, to 
history & an active lifestyle (see Active cruise below)

ACTIVE DISCOVERY ON THE DANUBE
INCLUDES:	
•	 7 night river cruise onboard the Avalon Luminary (not a Suite ship)

•	 1 night superior hotel accommodation in Budapest 
•	 Gourmet cuisine with onboard meals including regional wine & beer at 

lunch & dinner
•	 Professional Cruise Director & sightseeing with Local Guides 
VISIT: Cruise from Linz to Budapest & be introduced to the people & 
places along the Danube in the most active & engaged way imaginable
CRUISE DEPARTS: Jul - Oct 2017 
Price based on 08 Jul 2017 departure

MAGNIFICENT EUROPE
INCLUDES:	
•	 14 night river cruise onboard the Avalon Passion
•	 Gourmet cuisine with onboard meals including regional wine & beer at 

lunch & dinner
•	 Professional Cruise Director & sightseeing with Local Guides 
VISIT: Cruise from Budapest to Amsterdam, visiting Bratislava, Vienna, 
Passau, Nuremberg, Wurzburg & Cologne on the way (or vice versa)
CRUISE DEPARTS: Apr - Oct 2017 
Price based on 27 Oct 2017 departure

BURGUNDY & PROVENCE
INCLUDES:	
•	 7 night river cruise onboard the Avalon Poetry II 
•	 3 nights (total) hotel accommodation in Paris & Cote d’Azur
•	 Gourmet cuisine with onboard meals including regional wine & beer at 

lunch & dinner 
•	 Professional Cruise Director & sightseeing with Local Guides 
VISIT: Cruise from Paris to the Cote d’Azur, visiting Dijon, Lyon, Tournon, 
Viviers, Avignon & Arles on the way (or vice versa)
CRUISE DEPARTS: Apr - Oct 2017 
Price based on 26 Oct 2017 departure



15 NIGHTS FROM $9959*
first person

IN AN INTERIOR CLUB STATEROOM, CAT 10

IN HAWKES 
BAY SPEND THE 
DAY SAMPLING 

LOCALLY 
PRODUCED  

WINES

BONUS: Second person saves 50% off the cruise fare*

13 NIGHTS FROM $5889**
first person

IN AN INTERIOR CLUB STATEROOM, CAT 9

DISCOVER THAILAND & VIETNAM
INCLUDES:	
•	 13 night cruise onboard Azamara Journey® 
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Bottled water, soft drinks, specialty coffees & teas 
•	 Port charges, government fees & gratuities 
•	 Enjoy one fantastic AzAmazing Evening event
VISIT: Cruise from Hong Kong to Hanoi (overnight), Da Nang, Ho Chi Minh 
City (Phu My, overnight), Bangkok & Ko Samui, ending in Singapore
CRUISE DEPARTS: 19 Jan 2017

SHOP AT THE 
MARKETS FOR  

THE BEST 
BARGAINS  

IN ASIA

BONUS: Second person saves 50% off the cruise fare*

11 NIGHTS FROM $5969*
first person

IN AN INTERIOR CLUB STATEROOM, CAT 10

JEWELS OF THE ADRIATIC, ITALY & THE RIVIERA
INCLUDES:	
•	 11 night cruise onboard Azamara Quest® 
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Bottled water, soft drinks, specialty coffees & teas 
•	 Port charges, government fees & gratuities 
•	 Enjoy one fantastic AzAmazing Evening event
VISIT: Cruise from Venice to Koper, Dubrovnik, Kotor, Taormina, Sorrento, 
Rome, Livorno (overnight) & Monte Carlo, ending in Nice
CRUISE DEPARTS: 13 May 2017

THE ONBOARD 
EXPERTS CAN 
ADVISE YOU 
ON THE BEST 
AUTHENTIC 

RESTAURANTS 
ASHORE

BONUS: Second person saves 50% off the cruise fare* 

11 NIGHTS FROM $3799*
first person

IN AN INTERIOR CLUB STATEROOM, CAT 9

WEST INDIES HIDEAWAYS
INCLUDES:	
•	 11 night cruise onboard Azamara Quest® 
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Bottled water, soft drinks, specialty coffees & teas 
•	 Port charges, government fees & gratuities 
•	 Enjoy one fantastic AzAmazing Evening event
VISIT: Cruise roundtrip from Miami to St John (US Virgin Islands), 
Guadeloupe, Dominica, St Kitts & Nevis, St Barts & Virgin Gorda
CRUISE DEPARTS: 04 Jan 2017

FOR AN 
UNMISSABLE 

EXPERIENCE, SWIM 
AMONG THE GIANT 
BOULDERS AT THE 
BATHS IN VIRGIN 

GORDA

BONUS: Second person saves 50% off the cruise fare*

AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND
INCLUDES:	
•	 15 night cruise onboard Azamara Journey® 
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Bottled water, soft drinks, specialty coffees & teas 
•	 Port charges, government fees & gratuities 
•	 Enjoy one fantastic AzAmazing Evening event
VISIT: Overnight onboard in Sydney before cruising to Melbourne, Port 
Arthur, Hobart (overnight), Milford Sound (scenic cruising), Dunedin, 
Akaroa, Napier (overnight) & Tauranga, ending in Auckland
CRUISE DEPARTS: 19 Feb 2017

THE AZAMARA DIFFERENCE

*Offer subject to availability at time of booking. Fares are based on first person share twin on best available cruise fare, inclusive of all discounts unless otherwise stated. Prices are subject to currency fluctuations and are based on cash or 
cheque. Cruise deposit, amendment and cancellation conditions apply. Qualifying bookings will be entitled to a discount of up to 50% off the cruise fare of the second guest booked in the same stateroom as a first guest who books at full 
fare. Applicable to new bookings made until 31 Aug 2016, valid on select sailings after 21 Nov 2016 (blackout dates apply). Offer is applicable to new bookings only. Offer will be removed from the booking if the guest cancels and reinstates 
the booking, applies a fare change, or changes the ship or sail date of the booking after 31 Aug 2016; other changes to the booking may also result in removal of the offer. Offer is subject to availability and may be withdrawn at any time 
without notice. Azamara Club Cruises reserves the right to correct any errors, inaccuracies or omissions and to change or update fares, fees and surcharges at any time without prior notice. Strict conditions apply. Passengers are bound by 
the terms and conditions which are available from your local helloworld expert. 



COME BACK NEW®

*Fares are per person, in NZD, in complete twin accommodation, based on lead stateroom categories available at time of printing, inclusive of all discounts, taxes, fees, and port expenses (which are subject to change). Campaign commences 
1 July 2016 and ends 31 August 2016. Advertised fares available until allocation is exhausted and may fluctuate during the campaign period. Whilst information is correct at the time of printing, offers are subject to change or withdrawal. 
Onboard credit is available on marked itineraries within this ad only and applied to the first 2 passengers in a stateroom. Where applicable, onboard credit amounts vary by voyage length. Credit is not transferable, non-refundable, not 
redeemable for cash and cannot be used at the medical centre or casino Valid for new bookings and not combinable with any other offer or fare types. Offers subject to availability. Fare based on specific departure dates only. Charges apply 
for shore excursions and specialty dining. To be read in conjunction with the Booking and Passage Conditions which are available from your local helloworld expert.

17 NIGHTS FROM $1869*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN INTERIOR STATEROOM, CATEGORY IF

GRAND ASIA
INCLUDES:	
•	 17 night cruise onboard Diamond Princess® 
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Port charges & taxes
VISIT: Cruise from Singapore to Bangkok (Laem Chabang), Ho Chi Minh 
City (Phu My), Hong Kong (overnight) Shanghai, Busan & Nagasaki, ending 
in Beijing (Tianjin)
CRUISE DEPARTS: 26 Oct 2016

OVERNIGHT IN 
HONG KONG TO 
REALLY SEE THE 
CITY COME TO  
LIFE AT NIGHT

BONUS: US$200 onboard credit per stateroom*

16 NIGHTS FROM $1889*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN INTERIOR STATEROOM, CATEGORY IF

NORTHERN AUSTRALIA EXPLORER
INCLUDES:	
•	 16 night cruise onboard Sea Princess® 
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Port charges & taxes
VISIT: Cruise from Perth (Fremantle) to Geraldton, Broome, Darwin, Port 
Douglas, Yorkeys Knob & Alotau, ending in Brisbane
CRUISE DEPARTS: 10 Oct 2016

TAKE A SUNSET 
CAMEL RIDE 

ALONG CABLE 
BEACH TAKING 

IN THE PRISTINE 
WATERS

BONUS: AU$200 onboard credit per stateroom*

25 NIGHTS FROM $3079*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN INTERIOR STATEROOM, CAT IF

AUSTRALIA & CHINA
INCLUDES:	
•	 25 night cruise onboard Golden Princess® 
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Port charges & taxes
VISIT: Cruise from Beijing (Tianjin) to Osaka, Taipei, Hong Kong, Nha 
Trang, Ho Chi Minh City (Phu My), Benoa, Darwin & Brisbane, ending in 
Sydney
CRUISE DEPARTS: 17 Oct 2016

VISIT THE 
BUSTLING BEN 

THANH MARKET IN 
HO CHI MINH CITY

BONUS: AU$200 onboard credit per stateroom*

13 NIGHTS FROM $2625*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN BALCONY STATEROOM, CAT BF

NEW ZEALAND
INCLUDES:	
•	 13 night cruise onboard Dawn Princess® 
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Port charges & taxes
VISIT: Cruise roundtrip from Sydney to Fiordland National Park (scenic 
cruising), Dunedin, Akaroa, Wellington, Napier, Tauranga, Auckland & the 
Bay of Islands
CRUISE DEPARTS: 26 Nov 2016

VISIT THE 
SANCTUARY, AN 

ADULTS ONLY 
OASIS ONBOARD!

BONUS: AU$200 onboard credit per stateroom*



7 NIGHTS FROM $1099*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN OCEANVIEW ROOM, CAT OP

REEF DISCOVERY
INCLUDES:	
•	 7 night cruise onboard Pacific Aria 
•	 Main meals & entertainment 
•	 Port charges & taxes
VISIT: Cruise roundtrip from Brisbane to Airlie Beach, Cairns (overnight) 
& Willis Island (Scenic Cruising)
CRUISE DEPARTS: 27 Jan 2017

PACK YOUR 
SNORKELLING 

GEAR FOR 
PRISTINE REEFS & 

CORAL CAYS

BONUS: AU$200 onboard credit & FREE Oceanview upgrade plus 
pay just $1 deposit*

8 NIGHTS FROM $1449*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN OBSTRUCTED OCEANVIEW^, CAT OV

FIJI ENCOUNTER
INCLUDES:	
•	 8 night cruise onboard Pacific Pearl 
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Port charges & taxes
VISIT: Cruise roundtrip from Auckland to Suva, Port Denarau & Dravuni 
Island
CRUISE DEPARTS: 20 Feb 2017

EXPERIENCE 
TRADITIONAL 
FIRE WALKING 
CEREMONIES

BONUS: AU$200 onboard credit & FREE Oceanview upgrade plus 
pay just $1 deposit*

10 NIGHTS FROM $1649*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN OBSTRUCTED OCEANVIEW^, CAT OV

CHRISTMAS IN THE PACIFIC
INCLUDES:	
•	 10 night cruise onboard Pacific Pearl 
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Port charges & taxes
VISIT: Cruise roundtrip from Sydney to the Isle of Pines, Mare, Port Vila, 
Mystery Island & Noumea
CRUISE DEPARTS: 17 Dec 2016

ENJOY A 
TRADITIONAL 

CHRISTMAS LUNCH 
& DINNER AT SEA

BONUS: AU$200 onboard credit & FREE Oceanview upgrade plus 
pay just $1 deposit*

10 NIGHTS FROM $1749*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN OBSTRUCTED OCEANVIEW^, CAT OV

MELANESIAN DISCOVERY
INCLUDES:	
•	 10 night cruise onboard Pacific Pearl
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Port charges & taxes
VISIT: Cruise roundtrip from Auckland to Noumea, Mare, Port Vila, Lifou 
& the Isle of Pines
CRUISE DEPARTS: 13 Mar 2017

THE PERFECT MIX 
OF FRENCH CHIC & 
LAID BACK PACIFIC 

ISLAND VIBES

BONUS: AU$200 onboard credit & FREE Oceanview upgrade plus 
pay just $1 deposit*

CRUISE CLOSE TO HOME

*Fares are cruise only, per person in NZD in complete twin room based on free upgrade to an Oceanview room ̂ NOTE some Oceanview rooms have obstructed views. Inclusive of all discounts, charges & taxes (which are subject to change). 
Sales to 31 Aug 2016 unless sold out prior. Onboard credit, oceanview upgrade and $1 deposit offer applies to cruises departing from 05 Dec 2016 onwards and is valid for the duration of the campaign. Offer available on P&O’s $1 Deposit 
Sale campaign fares only and not combinable with other offers. Advertised fares are available until allocation is exhausted & may fluctuate during the campaign period. Supplements apply for other room categories. Valid for new bookings 
and not combinable with any other offer. Onboard credit is per room in AUD. Onboard credit is applied to the first 2 guests only per room. Credit expires at the conclusion of your cruise, is non-transferable, not redeemable for cash & cannot 
be used at the medical centre or casino. Deposits are non-refundable. Pay $1 per person deposit upfront, followed by the remainder of the standard deposit amount to be paid as follows - for cruises departing between 05 Dec 2016 – 28 
Feb 2017 the deposit is due 95 days prior to departure; for cruises departing between 01 Mar and 31 May 2017 the additional deposit is due 150 days prior to departure; for cruises departing from 01 Jun 2017 onwards the additional 
deposit is due 180 days prior to departure. Final payment for your cruise is due 75 days prior to departure. Standard cancellation & refunds conditions apply as per Booking and Travel Conditions. Oceanview room upgrade offer is available 
on cruises based on the price difference between the lead interior to lead oceanview room. Upgrades at the prices shown are subject to availability of rooms in the higher grade. Whilst all information is correct at time of publication, offers 
are subject to change or withdrawal.



VOYAGES OF DISTINCTION

*Prices are person, twin share in NZD based on the best available fare at time of publication & includes discount as shown EXCEPT where stated the second person cruises for free. A surcharge applies to other stateroom categories. Subject to 
availability. Deposit & full payment conditions apply, please check at time of booking. Canary Islands & Madeira: Final payment is due at time of booking. Russian Ballet in St Petersburg not included in price. Prices are subject to change without 
notice. Further conditions apply. Travel insurance is mandatory please ask for a quote if you don’t have an insurance provider.  Gratuities are additional and are paid onboard directly.  Full terms & conditions are provided at the time of booking.

12 NIGHTS FROM $4139*
first person

 IN AN INTERIOR STATEROOM, CAT 2

ICELAND & NORTHERN ISLES
INCLUDES:	
•	 12 night cruise onboard Magellan 
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Port charges & government fees
VISIT: Cruise from Dundee to Torshavn (Faroe Islands), Seyoisfjorour, 
Akureyri, Isafjordur, Hafnarfjorour, Reykjavík, Lerwick (Shetland Islands) 
& Kirkwall, ending in Newcastle
CRUISE DEPARTS: 23 Jul 2017

EXPERIENCE 
NATURAL 

WONDERS AT 
THEIR MOST 
DRAMATIC

BONUS: Second person cruises FREE*

15 NIGHTS FROM $2389*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN INTERIOR STATEROOM, CAT 2

CANARY ISLANDS & MADEIRA
INCLUDES:	
•	 15 night cruise onboard Magellan 
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Port charges & government fees
VISIT: Cruise roundtrip from London (Tilbury) to Amsterdam, Gibraltar, 
Arrecife, Las Palmas, Santa Cruz deTenerife, Funchal & Lisbon
CRUISE DEPARTS: 14 Oct 2016

ATTEND THE 
CAPTAIN’S 

COCKTAIL PARTY

BONUS: Save up to 40%*

12 NIGHTS FROM $3729*
first person

 IN AN INTERIOR STATEROOM, CAT 2

BALTIC CITIES & ST PETERSBURG
INCLUDES:	
•	 12 night cruise onboard Magellan 
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Port charges & government fees
VISIT: Cruise roundtrip from London (Tilbury) to Copenhagen, Berlin 
(Warnemunde), Tallinn, St. Petersburg (2 nights), Helsinki & Nynashamn
CRUISE DEPARTS: 08 May 2017

EXPERIENCE 
RUSSIAN BALLET 

DURING YOUR  
2 NIGHT STAY IN  
ST PETERSBURG

BONUS: Second person cruises FREE*

10 NIGHTS FROM $3879*
first person

IN AN INTERIOR STATEROOM, CAT 3

SPAIN, PORTUGAL & FRANCE
INCLUDES:	
•	 10 night cruise onboard Marco Polo  
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Port charges & government fees
VISIT: Cruise roundtrip from Cardiff to La Pallice, Getxo, Lisbon  
(2 nights), Leixoes & La Coruna
CRUISE DEPARTS: 24 May 2017

SAMPLE PASTÉIS 
DE BELÉM -  

A TRADITIONAL 
PORTUGUESE 

DELICACY 

BONUS: Second person cruises FREE*



12 NIGHTS FROM $9989pp

TWIN SHARE IN A VISTA SUITE

HONG KONG TO SINGAPORE
INCLUDES:	
•	 12 night cruise onboard Silver Shadow 
•	 Main meals & beverages onboard 
VISIT: Cruise from Hong Kong to Chan May, Nha Trang, Ho Chi Minh City 
(overnight), Bangkok (2 nights) & Ko Samui, ending in Singapore
CRUISE DEPARTS: 26 Nov 2016

VISIT FORBIDDEN 
PURPLE CITY, 
IT IS JUST AS 
MYSTERIOUS 
AS BEIJING’S 

FORBIDDEN CITY

BONUS: Includes Silver Shore Select Excursion PLUS, Receive 
either US$1500 onboard credit per stateroom OR a two-category 
suite upgrade*

14 NIGHTS FROM $12,419*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN A VISTA SUITE

VIETNAM & THAILAND
INCLUDES:	
•	 14 night cruise onboard Silver Shadow 
•	 Main meals & beverages onboard 
VISIT: Cruise from Singapore to Ko Samui, Bangkok (2 nights), Ho Chi 
Minh City (overnight), Nha Trang, Cha May & Halong Bay (overnight), 
ending in Hong Kong
CRUISE DEPARTS: 12 Nov 2016

SELECT YOUR 
OWN SEAFOOD 

FRESH FROM THE 
FLOATING FISH 

FARMS IN HALONG 
BAY

BONUS: Includes Silver Shore Select Excursion PLUS, Receive 
either US$1500 onboard credit per stateroom OR a two-category 
suite upgrade*

12 NIGHTS FROM $9769*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN A VISTA SUITE

CULTURAL ASIA
INCLUDES:	
•	 12 night cruise onboard Silver Shadow 
•	 Main meals & beverages onboard 
VISIT: Cruise roundtrip from Singapore to Kuala Lumpur (Port Klang), 
Penang, Phuket, Yangon (2 nights), Langkawi & Malacca
CRUISE DEPARTS: 31 Oct 2016

BEACHES IN  
KO SAMUI HAVE 

THEIR OWN 
UNIQUE CHARM, 
WITH A LITTLE 

EXPLORATION FIND 
YOUR PERFECT 

ONE

BONUS: Includes Silver Shore Select Excursion PLUS, Receive 
either US$1500 onboard credit per stateroom OR a two-category 
suite upgrade*

SILVERSEA’S ALL-INCLUSIVE 
LIFESTYLE
•	 Intimate ships from 296 to 596 guests 
•	 All oceanview suites, over 85% with private 

verandas 
•	 Butler service for every suite 
•	 Complimentary wine, Champagne & spirits 
•	 Extraordinary staff to guest ratio or nearly one 

to one 
•	 In-suite bar & refrigerator with your beverage 

preferences 
•	 Open-seating restaurant with menu selections 

by Relais & Chateaux 
•	 Included gratuities 
•	 Transportation into town (available at most 

ports) 
•	 Complimentary WiFi

INTIMATE MEMORIES 

*Fares are cruise only, per person in New Zealand dollars, based on double-occupancy. Fares are capacity controlled and subject to change at any time without notice. Silver Select offer valid on new, individual bookings made by 31 July 
2016. Offer is not applicable to group bookings. Single supplements will apply & vary by voyage. Guests receive their choice of a two-category suite upgrade (up to Deluxe Veranda on Silver Cloud, Silver Wind and Silver Galapagos; up to 
Veranda 4 on Silver Shadow; up to Veranda 6 on Silver Spirit)  or a US$1500 onboard credit per suite (regardless of the number of guests in the suite). If a 2-category upgrade offer is selected & the requested suite category is not available, 
the nearest available category may be substituted at Silversea’s discretion. Offer is combinable only with the following Silversea Exclusive Offers: The Most Exclusive All-Inclusive & Early Booking Bonus. Not combinable with any other offers. 
Offer is only applicable to specified voyages. Guests travelling on combination voyages may be eligible for the upgrade or onboard credit on the applicable segment, but any remaining segments that are not part of the promotion will be 
priced at published fares for the category of travel. 2016 Asia fares include Silver Shore Select Excursions and one hour of complimentary WiFi per guest/per day and unlimited WiFi for guests sailing in select suite categories; applies to new 
bookings only. Cancel/re-books do not qualify. Further conditions apply, check at time of booking.



EXPLORE THE WORLD IN COMFORT

*Offers subject to availability at time of booking. Prices are per person share twin in NZD based on best available cruise fare, inclusive of all discounts unless otherwise stated. Prices are subject to currency fluctuations and are based 
on cash or cheque. Cruise deposit, amendment and cancellation conditions apply. Travel agent service fees may apply. AIR OFFER: All 2017 Europe cruise itineraries include return Economy class airfare from Auckland, Christchurch or 
Wellington to Europe in the stateroom category of your choice, for bookings made prior to 31 Aug 2016. Viking will fly you to the gateway city of your cruise commencement and from the gateway city of your cruise conclusion or gateway 
deviation is permissible to selected cities. Valid on any departure date in 2017. All pre-paid taxes are included. A $295pp fee will apply if you wish to customise your air plan (further conditions apply). If air offer is booked, a non-refundable 
cruise deposit of $1800pp is required at the time of booking. Special conditions apply, please check at time of booking. AIR OFFER: is non-refundable. Prices are subject to change or may be withdrawn without prior notice. Based on the 
exchange rate as at 15 Jul 2016.

7 NIGHTS FROM $4529*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN A STANDARD STATEROOM, CAT F

RHINE GETAWAY
INCLUDES:	
•	 7 night river cruise, with all onboard meals 
•	 6 guided tours with audio headset 
•	 Visit 5 UNESCO World Heritage Sites
VISIT: Cruise from Amsterdam to Kinderdijk, Cologne, Koblenz, 
Rüdesheim, Heidelberg, Speyer, Strasbourg & Breisach, ending in Basel
CRUISE DEPARTS: Mar - Nov 2017 
Price based on 10 Nov 2017 departure onboard Viking Eir

ENJOY A 
CLASSICAL MUSIC 

PERFORMANCE

BONUS: Fly return to Europe for just $559*pp

9 NIGHTS FROM $6289*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN A STANDARD STATEROOM, CAT E

ELEGANT ELBE
INCLUDES:	
•	 5 night river cruise, with all onboard meals 
•	 2 nights in Berlin & 2 nights in Prague 
•	 9 guided tours with audio headset 
•	 Visit 4 UNESCO World Heritage Sites
VISIT: 2 night hotel stay in Berlin before cruising from Wittenberg to 
Meissen, Dresden, Bad Schandau & Decin, then enjoy 2 night in Prague
CRUISE DEPARTS: Select dates Mar - Nov 2017 
Price based on 10 Mar 2017 departure onboard Viking Astrild

LEARN SOME 
BASIC GERMAN 

IN THE ONBOARD 
CULTURE 

CURRICULUM

BONUS: Fly return to Europe for just $559*pp

9 NIGHTS FROM $7289*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN A STANDARD STATEROOM, CAT F

PORTUGAL’S RIVER OF GOLD
INCLUDES:	
•	 7 night river cruise, with all onboard meals 
•	 2 nights in Lisbon 
•	 8 guided tours with audio headset 
•	 Visit 4 UNESCO World Heritage Sites
VISIT: 2 night hotel stay in Lisbon before cruising roundtrip from Porto to 
Regua, Barca d’Alva, Salamanca & Pinhao
CRUISE DEPARTS: Mar - Dec 2017 
Price based on 24 Oct 2017 departure onboard Viking Torgil

IN SALAMANCA, 
SAMPLE SALT COD 
- A PORTUGUESE 

SPECIALTY

BONUS: Fly return to Europe for just $559*pp

ENJOY IT ALL…
•	 Exceptional accommodation 
•	 Attentive service 
•	 Enlightening daily shore excursions with local 

guides in every port of call 
•	 Engaging cultural enrichment with informative 

talks, performances, concerts & much more 
•	 All onboard meals 
•	 Complimentary onboard Silver Spirits Beverage 

package: Unlimited wine, beer, premium 
cocktails, soft drinks, juices & specialty coffees 

•	 Deluxe hotels for overnight stays during  
pre/post packages & land portions of cruise 
tours 

•	 All gratuities included 
•	 Complimentary internet service throughout  

the ships
•	 Port charges



7 NIGHTS FROM $5079*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN A DELUXE VERANDA STATEROOM, CAT DV6

SECRETS OF THE SOUTHERN MEDITERRANEAN
INCLUDES:	
•	  7 night cruise from Rome to Barcelona onboard Viking Sea
VISIT: Begin your epic journey in glorious Rome; admire the historic 
streets of Valletta & the elaborate architecture in Valencia’s Old 
Town. You’ll visit some of North Africa’s most beautiful & historically 
significant cities, including the French-accented Tunis & Algiers.
CRUISE DEPARTS: Jan- Feb 2017 
Price based on 15 Jan 2017 departure

MAKE SURE YOU 
VISIT A LOCAL 
TAPAS BAR IN 

SPAIN

BONUS: Fly return to Europe for just $559*pp

10 NIGHTS FROM $5849*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN A VERANDA STATEROOM, CAT V2

SOUTH AMERICA & THE CARIBBEAN
INCLUDES:	
•	 10 night cruise from San Juan roundtrip onboard Viking Sea
VISIT: Explore the Caribbean’s most southerly ports. With San Juan, 
Puerto Rico as your base, sail to Santo Domingo, the Dominican 
Republic’s cultural centre. In Colombia, discover historic Cartagena & 
Santa Marta. Continue to the Dutch capitals of Oranjestad, Aruba & 
Willemstad, Curaçao, vibrant with colourful architecture. Then marvel at 
the mountain setting of colonial Caracas, Venezuela.
CRUISE DEPARTS: 16 Nov 2017

IN WILLEMSTAD, 
ADMIRE THE 

OLDEST SURVIVING 
SYNAGOGUE IN 
THE AMERICAS

BONUS: Save $550*pp

14 NIGHTS FROM $10,649*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN A VERANDA STATEROOM, CAT V1

VIKING HOMELANDS
INCLUDES:	
•	 14 night cruise from Bergen to Stockholm onboard Viking Star
VISIT: Sail the shimmering waters of Scandinavia & the Baltic on this 15-
day cruise. Enjoy overnights in cosmopolitan Stockholm & St. Petersburg, 
& explore charming historic city centres in Tallinn & Gdansk. You’ll visit 
Helsinki, Berlin, Copenhagen & Bergen witnessing breath-taking scenery 
from your ship as Viking Star glides through magnificent Nordic fjords in 
the legendary homeland of the Vikings.
CRUISE DEPARTS: Apr - Sep 2017 
Price based on 26 Aug 2017 departure

TAKE A CABLE 
CAR UP MOUNT 

ULRIKEN; 
THE HIGHEST 
MOUNTAIN IN 

BERGEN

BONUS: Fly return to Europe for just $559*pp

IT’S ALL ABOUT VALUE
•	 Exceptional accommodation 
•	 A private veranda in every stateroom 
•	 King-size beds & spacious showers 
•	 Enriching shore excursions in every port 
•	 Cultural onboard enrichment 
•	 Onboard lectures & talks 
•	 All onboard meals 
•	 No charges for specialty dining 
•	 Privileged access to your destination 
•	 A variety of dining options with complimentary 

restaurant reservations 
•	 Complimentary wine, beer & soft drinks with 

lunch & dinner 
•	 Complimentary specialty coffees & teas 
•	 Complimentary WiFi 
•	 Complimentary self-service laundry 
•	 Complimentary 24 hour room service 
•	 All port charges & government fees 
•	 All onboard gratuities

A WORLD OF EXPERIENCES

*Offers subject to availability at time of booking. Prices are per person share twin in NZD based on best available cruise fare, inclusive of all discounts unless otherwise stated. Prices are subject to currency fluctuations and are based on cash 
or cheque. Cruise deposit, amendment and cancellation conditions apply. Travel agent service fees may apply. AIR OFFER: All 2017 Fly to return to Europe for $559pp in economy class from Auckland, Christchurch or Wellington to Europe in 
the stateroom category of your choice, for bookings made prior to 31 Aug 2016. Viking will fly you to the gateway city of your cruise commencement and from the gateway city of your cruise conclusion or gateway deviation is permissible to 
selected cities. Valid on any departure date in 2017. All pre-paid taxes are included. A $295pp fee will apply if you wish to customise your air plan (further conditions apply). If air offer is booked, a non-refundable cruise deposit of $1800pp is 
required at the time of booking. Special conditions apply, please check at time of booking. AIR OFFER: is non-refundable. Prices are subject to change or may be withdrawn without prior notice. Based on the exchange rate as at 15 Jul 2016.



NEW SHIP, NEW DREAMS

*Sales end 31 Oct 2016, unless sold out prior. Prices are cruise only, per person, twin share in NZD in stateroom categories as specified and includes current discount of 50% off per person. A supplement applies to other stateroom categories 
not listed. Subject to availability at time of booking.  Valid for new bookings only. Cancellation & amendments fees may apply. Payment: A non-refundable deposit may be required to secure your booking. Final payment is due 60 days prior 
to sailing. Prices are correct at time of publication (15 Jul 2016) and are subject to change or may be withdrawn at any time without prior notice. Further conditions apply. Note: It is the responsibility of the passenger to ensure they have 
a valid visa to enter those countries that require one. Guests who book a shore excursion through the cruise line in Vietnam will be covered be covered by a transit visa at an additional cost of US$8pp. ^Silk Road Enrichment Programme 
is on 13 Nov 2016 departure.

5 NIGHTS FROM $1369*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN INSIDE STATEROOM, CAT IS

ENCHANTING VIETNAM
INCLUDES:	
•	 5 night cruise onboard Genting Dream 
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Port charges & taxes
VISIT: Cruise roundtrip from  Guangzhou (Nansha) to Nha Trang &  
Ho Chi Minh City
CRUISE DEPARTS: 01, 08, 15, 22 Jan, 05, 12, 19, 26 Feb, 05, 12, 19,  
26 Mar 2017

FOR THE BEST 
SHOPPING VISIT 

BEIJING LU, A 
WALKING STREET 
IN GUANGZHOU!

BONUS: Save 50%*

5 NIGHTS FROM $1369*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN INSIDE STATEROOM, CAT IS

JEWELS OF VIETNAM
INCLUDES:	
•	 5 night cruise onboard Genting Dream 
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Port charges & taxes
VISIT: Cruise roundtrip from Guangzhou (Nansha) to Da Nang &  
Ha Long Bay
CRUISE DEPARTS: 13, 20, 27 Nov, 04, 11, 18, 25 Dec 2016

ATTEND THE 
‘SILK ROAD^’ 
ENRICHMENT 
PROGRAMME 

ONBOARD

BONUS: Save 50%*

7 NIGHTS FROM $1949*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN INSIDE STATEROOM, CAT IS

VIETNAM REFLECTIONS
INCLUDES:	
•	 7 night cruise onboard Genting Dream 
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Port charges & taxes
VISIT: Cruise roundtrip from Hong Kong to Guangzhou (Nansha), Da Nang, 
Ha Long Bay & Guangzhou (Nansha)
CRUISE DEPARTS: 19, 26 Nov, 03, 10, 17, 24, 31 Dec 2016

LEAVE ROOM IN 
YOUR SUITCASE 

FOR ALL THE 
SHOPPING 
ONBOARD

BONUS: Save 50%*

7 NIGHTS FROM $1949*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN INSIDE STATEROOM, CAT IS

EXPRESSIONS OF VIETNAM
INCLUDES:	
•	 7 night cruise onboard Genting Dream 
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Port charges & taxes
VISIT: Cruise roundtrip from Hong Kong to Guangzhou (Nansha),  
Nha Trang, Ho Chi Minh City (Phy My) & Guangzhou (Nansha)
CRUISE DEPARTS: 07, 14, 21, Jan, 04, 11, 18, 25 Feb, 04, 11, 18,  
25 Mar 2017

WHEN IN VIETNAM 
MAKE SURE 

YOU TRY PHO, A 
LEGENDARY RICE-

NOODLE SOUP

BONUS: Save 50%*



14 NIGHTS FROM $2749*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN INTERIOR STATEROOM, CAT N

MEDITERRANEAN GLAMOUR & GEMS OF SPAIN
INCLUDES:	
•	 14 night cruise onboard Oosterdam 
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Port charges & government fees
VISIT: Cruise roundtrip from Barcelona to Cagliari, Palermo (Sicily), Rome 
(Civitavecchia), Livorno, (Florence/Pisa), Monte Carlo, Barcelona, Ceuta, 
Almeria, Valencia, Palamos & Sete
CRUISE DEPARTS: 15 Apr 2017

DINE AT THE 
PINNACLE GRILL 

FOR EXCEPTIONAL 
DINING^

7 NIGHTS FROM $1429*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN INTERIOR STATEROOM, CAT M

INSIDE PASSAGE
INCLUDES:	
•	 7 night cruise onboard Nieuw Amsterdam 
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Port charges & government fees
VISIT: Cruise roundtrip from Vancouver through the Inside Passage 
(scenic cruising) to Tracy Arm Fjord (scenic cruising), Juneau, Skagway, 
Glacier Bay (scenic cruising) & Ketchikan
CRUISE DEPARTS: 06 May 2017

PACK CLOTHES 
THAT CAN BE 
LAYERED TO 
CATER FOR 

ALL WEATHER 
CONDITIONS

10 NIGHTS FROM $2309*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN INTERIOR STATEROOM, CAT MM

SOUTHERN CARIBBEAN & PANAMA CANAL
INCLUDES:	
•	 10 night cruise onboard Zuiderdam 
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Port charges & government fees
VISIT: Cruise roundtrip from Fort Lauderdale to Half Moon Cay, Aruba, 
Curacao, Panama Canal (scenic cruising), Colon & Puerto Limon
CRUISE DEPARTS: 05 Feb 2017

BIRD WATCH 
AT HALF MOON 

CAY - HOLLAND’S 
PRIVATE ISLAND

14 NIGHTS FROM $2399*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN INTERIOR STATEROOM, CAT MM

SOUTH AMERICA PASSAGE
INCLUDES:	
•	 14 night cruise onboard Zaandam 
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Port charges & government fees
VISIT: Cruise from Santiago (Valparaiso) to Puerto Montt, Puerto 
Chacabuco, Chilean Fjords (scenic cruising), Canal Sarmiento, Strait  
of Magellan, Punta Arenas, Cockburn & Beagle channels (scenic cruising), 
Cape Horn, Stanley & Montevideo, ending with an overnight onboard in 
Buenos Aires
CRUISE DEPARTS: 07 Mar 2017

ENJOY AN 
EVENING TANGO 

SHOW IN BUENOS 
AIRES

A SIGNATURE OF EXCELLENCE

*Prices are per person twin share in NZD. Subject to availability.  A non-refundable cruise deposit is due at time of reservation. The balance of the cruise must be paid no later than 90 to 75 days (depending on cruise) prior to departure.  
^Surcharge applies. Further conditions apply. 



LUXURY EUROPE RIVER CRUISING 

*Conditions apply. Prices are per person (pp), NZD, twin share and include port charges. Prices are correct as at 8 Jul 2016, but may fluctuate due to changes in availability, surcharges, fees, taxes or exchange rates. Prices based on Bordeaux 
EUBC08: 27 Apr departure Cat E. Magnificent Europe EUMCR15: 11 Nov 2017 departure (Cat. E). Valid for sales to 31 Aug 2016 unless sold out prior. EUMCR15 includes the $300pp early payment discount. Limited suites/cabins/staterooms 
on set departures are available & subject to availability. EARLY PAYMENT DISCOUNT: Save up to $300 pp on holidays of 15 days or more. DEPOSITS & FINAL PAYMENTS Bordeaux River Cruise: A first non-refundable deposit of $1,000 pp is 
due within 7 days of booking. A second non-refundable deposit of $2,000 pp is due by 31 October 2016. Final payment due 100 days prior to departure. Magnificent Europe: A first non-refundable deposit of $1,000 pp is due within 7 days 
of booking. A second non-refundable deposit of $2,000 pp is due by 31 October 2016. Tour must be paid in full 10 months prior to departure dates. AIRFARE OFFERS: All offers are subject to availability of airline and booking class. Once 
class is sold out surcharges apply. Flights must be booked by APT. All airfare offers are in economy class with Singapore Airlines (W class) depending on routing (or another airline of APT’s choosing). Airfare offers are valid ex. AKL/WLG/CHC. 
FLY FOR $1195 PER PERSON: Offers are available on selected cruise holidays between 8-14 days. Offer includes return economy class flights to Europe. APT will pay air taxes of up to $250 pp. Surcharges will apply if air taxes exceed this 
amount. FLY FOR $995 PER PERSON: Offers are available on selected cruise holidays between 15-24 days. Offer includes return economy class flights to Europe

BORDEAUX RIVER CRUISE
INCLUDES:	
•	 7 night luxurious Bordeaux River cruise 
•	 Explore up to 7 towns & cities 
•	 Enjoy a private tour of Château de Cazeneuve 

before sitting down to dinner 
•	 Visit a family owned cooperage in Ludon 
•	 20 meals
VISIT: Over 8 days, cruise Bordeaux’s three 
majestic waterways –the Dordogne, Garonne & 
the Girdone – experience the pleasant  French 
villages, towns & cities perched on their banks
CRUISE DEPARTS: Mar – Nov 2017 
Price based on 27 Apr 2017 departure
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7 NIGHTS FROM $6395*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN A WINDOW STATEROOM, CAT E

BONUS: Fly to Europe return for just $1195 per person*

 

AMSTERDAM
NETHERLANDS

GERMANY

RIVER SHIP14

Bamberg

AUSTRIA HUNGARY

SLOVAKIA

Bratisl
ava

Würzbur
g

Regen
sburg

Nurem
berg

Miltenbe
rg

Melk

LinzRothen
burg Dürnst

ein

Passau

Rüdes
heim

Cologn
e

Ander
nach

Salzbu
rg

Bonn

Vienna BUDAPEST

14 NIGHTS FROM $7495*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN A WINDOW STATEROOM, CAT E

MAGNIFICENT EUROPE RIVER 
CRUISE
INCLUDES:	
•	 14 nights on one of APT’s luxurious river ships 
•	 Explore up to 16 towns & cities 
•	 Experience a private concert at the Vienna 

City Palace 
•	 Take a private rail journey aboard the 

Majestic Imperator 
•	 Enjoy a private tour & banquet at picturesque 

Namedy Castle 
•	 40 meals

VISIT: Weave your way through five countries 
from Budapest to Amsterdam, cruising the 
Rhine, Main & Danube rivers in  luxury with APT
CRUISE DEPARTS: Mar – Dec 2017 
Price based on 11 Nov 2017 departure

BONUS: Fly to Europe return for just $995 per person*

EXPLORE THE REGAL 
NAMEDY CASTLE 

& ENJOY A LAVISH 
BANQUET IN THE 

BALLROOM

IN SAUTERNES  
TOUR TWO HISTORIC 

CHÂTEAUX & TRY  
THEIR FAMOUS  
DESSERT WINE



ULTIMATE ALASKAN SOJOURN
INCLUDES:	
•	 11 night cruise onboard Seabourn Sojourn 

from Vancouver to Seward (Anchorage) v.v. 
•	 Gourmet dining that rivals the finest 

restaurants in the world 
•	 Open bars & fine wines with lunch & dinner 

on ship 
•	 Optional “Ventures by Seabourn” excursions* 
•	 Programme of expedition excursions
•	 Shipboard gratuities are neither required nor 

expected 
•	 Port charges & taxes

VISIT: Experience all the iconic wonders of 
Alaska. Step ashore in tiny villages, zodiac in 
the Fjords & enjoy wildlife-spotting. Savour the 
Alaskan highlights of Ketchikan, Misty Fjords, 
Wrangell, Sitka, Haines & Juneau.
CRUISE DEPARTS: 01 , 26 Jun 2017 21 Jul 2017 
15 Aug 2017 
Price based on 01 Jun 2017 departure

11 NIGHTS FROM $12,999*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN OCEANVIEW SUITE, CAT A

BONUS: Complimentary Seabourn All-Weather Jacket

12 NIGHTS FROM $13,699*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN OCEANVIEW SUITE, CAT A

ULTIMATE ALASKA & INSIDE 
PASSAGE
INCLUDES:	
•	 12 night cruise onboard Seabourn Sojourn 

roundtrip from Vancouver 
•	 Gourmet dining that rivals the finest 

restaurants in the world 
•	 Open bars & fine wines with lunch & dinner 

on ship 
•	 Optional “Ventures by Seabourn” excursions* 
•	 Programme of expedition excursions
•	 Caviar on the Ice deck party 
•	 Shipboard gratuities are neither required nor 

expected 
•	 Port charges & taxes

VISIT: Cruise roundtrip from Vancouver. Paddle 
a kayak on a wildlife-spotting expedition in 
tranquil Tracy Arm, glide up close to Misty 
Fjords’ glittering waterfalls in a Zodiac & step 
ashore in tiny Klemtu, British Columbia, where 
the Kitasoo & Xai’xais townspeople greet you 
face to face, proudly display their ceremonial 
finery & familiarise you with a heritage 
thousands of years old. Join Seabourn today for 
an unforgettable Alaskan adventure
CRUISE DEPARTS: 09 Sep 2017

BONUS: Complimentary Seabourn All-Weather Jacket

CRUISE IN SEPTEMBER 
FOR THE GLORIOUS  

FALL COLOURS!

FOR THE ULTIMATE 
LUXURY  JOIN THE 

“CAVIAR ON THE ICE” 
DECK PARTY

SEABOURN’S ULTIMATE ALASKA

*T&Cs apply. Prices based on promotional fares which can change or be removed at any time without notice. Fares are correct at time of print, and subject to availability at time of booking. Converted from USD and subject to currency 
fluctuation. ‘Ventures by Seabourn’ expedition excursions are additional costs. Further terms & conditions apply, please ask us for details.



SUPERSAVER DEALS

*Valid for sales until 31 Oct 2016. Offer subject to availability at time of booking. Prices are per person share twin in NZD, based on best available cruise fare, inclusive of all discounts unless otherwise stated. Prices are subject to currency 
fluctuations and are based on cash or cheque. Cruise deposit, amendment and cancellation conditions apply. Travel agent service fees may apply. Special conditions apply - please ask for full details at time of enquiry. A non-refundable 
deposit of $350pp is due within 3 days of booking. Final payment is due within 90 days of departure. Discount is already included in fares shown. ^Charge applies for Venchi.

7 NIGHTS FROM $1249*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN INSIDE BELLA CAT. I1

EASTERN MEDITERRANEAN
INCLUDES:	
•	 7 night cruise onboard MSC Musica 
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Port charges & government fees
VISIT: Cruise roundtrip from Venice to Brindisi, Katakolo, Santorini, 
Athens, Corfu & Kotor
CRUISE DEPARTS: Every Sunday 09 Apr - 29 Oct 2017 
Price based on 28 May 2017 departure

VISIT BENITSES 
GLYFADA IN 
CORFU FOR 

SOME BEACHSIDE 
RELAXATION

BONUS: Save $100 per stateroom*

7 NIGHTS FROM $1399*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN INSIDE BELLA CAT. I1

ITALY, CROATIA & GREECE
INCLUDES:	
•	 7 night cruise onboard MSC Sinfonia 
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Port charges & government fees
VISIT: Cruise roundtrip from Venice to Split, Santorini, Mykonos, 
Dubrovnik & Ancona
CRUISE DEPARTS: Every Saturday 03 Jun - 30 Sep 2017 
Price based on 16 and 23 Sep 2017 departures

VISIT ANCIENT 
DIOCLETIAN’S 
PALACE IN THE 
OLD DOWN OF 

SPLIT

BONUS: Save $100 per stateroom*

7 NIGHTS FROM $889*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN INSIDE BELLA CAT. I1

WESTERN CARIBBEAN
INCLUDES:	
•	 7 night cruise onboard MSC Divina 
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Port charges & government fees
VISIT: Cruise roundtrip from Miami to Ocho Rios (Jamaica), George Town 
(Grand Cayman), Cozumel (Mexico) & Nassau (Bahamas)
CRUISE DEPARTS: Every 2nd Saturday 08 Apr - 16 Dec 2017 
Price based on 22 Apr and 06 May 2017 departures

ENJOY AUTHENTIC 
NEAPOLITAN 

PIZZA IN THE WINE 
& BEER BAR^

BONUS: Save $100 per stateroom*

7 NIGHTS FROM $1309pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN INSIDE BELLA CAT. I1

BALTIC CAPITALS
INCLUDES:	
•	 7 night cruise onboard MSC Fantasia 
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Port charges & government fees
VISIT: Cruise roundtrip from Kiel to Copenhagen, Stockholm, Tallinn &  
St Petersburg
CRUISE DEPARTS: 29 Apr, 06, 20 May, 03, 17 Jun, 01, 15, 29 Jul, 12, 26 
Aug, 09 Sep 2017 
Price based on 29 Apr and 09 Sep 2017 departures

AFTER A LONG 
DAY, RELAX BY 

THE POOL WITH 
A GENUINE 
ARTISANAL 

ITALIAN ICE CREAM 
FROM VENCHI^

BONUS: Save $100 per stateroom*



9 NIGHTS FROM $1879*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN INTERIOR STATEROOM, CAT IF

SOUTHERN AUSTRALIA
INCLUDES:	
•	 9 night cruise onboard Norwegian Jewel 
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Port charges, government fees & gratuities
VISIT: Cruise roundtrip form Sydney to Geelong, Kangaroo Island, 
Adelaide, Burnie & Eden
CRUISE DEPARTS: 14 Dec 2017

ADMIRE THE 
GEOLOGICAL 

ROCK 
FORMATIONS 

IN KANGAROO 
ISLAND

BONUS: Choose one offer between: Ultimate beverage package, 
250 minute internet package, speciality dining package OR 
US$50 per port Shore Excursion Credit^

14 NIGHTS FROM $2579*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN INTERIOR STATEROOM, CAT IF

AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND
INCLUDES:	
•	 14 night cruise onboard Norwegian Jewel 
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Port charges, government fees & gratuities
VISIT: Cruise roundtrip from Sydney to Eden, Geelong (overnight), Burnie, 
Wellington, Gisborne, Tauranga, Auckland & the Bay of Islands
CRUISE DEPARTS: 30 Nov 2017

DON’T MISS BURN 
THE FLOOR;  

A HIGH-VOLTAGE 
AUSTRALIAN 

DANCE 
PRODUCTION 

ONBOARD

BONUS: Choose one offer between: Ultimate beverage package, 
250 minute internet package, speciality dining package OR 
US$50 per port Shore Excursion Credit^

12 NIGHTS FROM $2629*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN INTERIOR STATEROOM, CAT IF

HAWAII & FRENCH POLYNESIA
INCLUDES:	
•	 12 night cruise onboard Norwegian Jewel 
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Port charges, government fees & gratuities
VISIT: Cruise from Honolulu to Nawiliwili, Hilo, Nuku Hiva, Rangiora,  
Bora Bora & Moorea, ending in Papeete
CRUISE DEPARTS: 13 Oct 2017

KAYAK 
ALONG HILO’S 
MAGNIFICENT 

COASTLINE FOR 
BRETHTAKING 

SCENERY

BONUS: Choose one offer between: Ultimate beverage package, 
250 minute internet package, speciality dining package OR 
US$50 per port Shore Excursion Credit^

17 NIGHTS FROM $3449*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN INTERIOR STATEROOM, CAT IF

FRENCH POLYNESIA & THE SOUTH PACIFIC
INCLUDES:	
•	 17 night cruise onboard Norwegian Jewel 
•	 Main meals & entertainment onboard 
•	 Port charges, government fees & gratuities
VISIT: Cruise from Papeete to Raiatea, Bora Bora, Pago Pago, Apia, Suva, 
Lautoka, Port Vila, the Isle of Pines & Noumea, ending in Sydney
CRUISE DEPARTS: 25 Oct 2017

ENJOY FLEXIBILITY 
OF NO FIXED 

DINING TIMES OR 
PRE-ASSIGNED 

SEATING

BONUS: Choose one offer between: Ultimate beverage package, 
250 minute internet package, speciality dining package OR 
US$50 per port Shore Excursion Credit^

EXPERIENCES LIKE NO OTHER

*Prices are per person, twin share in NZ dollars. Subject to availability. A non-refundable deposit of $700pp is due within 3 days of booking. Final cruise payment is due within 75 days of departure. ^Free at Sea offer is valid until 31 July 
2016. Valid on 5+ day sailings. Not valid 30 days or less from sailing. Inside Staterooms pick 1 perk. Beverage Package: Applicable to guests 1-2 on the reservation. Guest must be at least 21 years of age at time of sailing to qualify. Guests 
under 21 will receive the soda package. Includes a variety of spirits and cocktails, wines by the glass and bottled or draft beer up to US$15 plus fountain soda/juice and non-alcoholic beer. Internet Package: 250 minutes per stateroom. 
One login per stateroom. Internet package includes activation fee. Specialty Dining Package: Packages are on a per meal basis with a maximum of 4 meals for cruises 10 nights or more and a maximum of 3 meals for cruises 5-9 nights. 
Guest is responsible for 18% gratuities & service charges on the retail value of the Specialty Dining Package prior to cruise. Shore Excursion Credit Offer: US$50 shore excursion credit is per stateroom. Limit 4 ports. Credit has no monetary 
value and is non-refundable. Further conditions apply. The Offer combinability subject to change. If booking an Oceanview stateroom you are able to select 2 offers. Or book The Haven & receive all bonus offers. Other restrictions may apply.



SUPER STAR ASIA

*Prices are per person, twin share in NZD & includes discount. Sales to 31 Aug 2016 unless sold out prior. Offers are subject to availability at time of booking and may change without prior notice. Main meals are included in select restaurants 
only. A non-refundable deposit required at time of booking. Final payment due 75 days prior to sailing. Cruises must be booked 30 days or more prior to departure to qualify for up to 65% off savings.

5 NIGHTS FROM $989*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN INTERIOR STATEROOM, CAT DB

SINGAPORE & MALAYSIA
INCLUDES:	
•	 5 night cruise onboard Superstar Gemini 
•	 All main meals & entertainment onboard  
•	 Port handling taxes & fuel surcharges
VISIT: Cruise roundtrip from Singapore to Penang, Langkawi & Malacca
CRUISE DEPARTS: Nov 2016 – Mar 2017

DISCOVER THE 
MULTICULTURAL 
SMORGASBORD 
OF HISTORICAL 
MONUMENTS IN 

MALAYSIA

BONUS: Save up to 50%*

7 NIGHTS FROM $1459*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN INTERIOR STATEROOM, CAT DD

VIETNAM & CHINA
INCLUDES:	
•	 7 night cruise onboard SuperStar Virgo
•	 All main meals & entertainment onboard  
•	 Port handling taxes & fuel surcharges
VISIT: Cruise roundtrip from Hong Kong to the Pearl River Delta, Da Nang 
& Halong Bay
CRUISE DEPARTS: Oct – Nov 2016

VISIT TWO UNESCO 
WORLD HERITAGE 
SITES – HOI AN & 

HALONG BAY

BONUS: Save up to 65% PLUS receive onboard credit of RMB240 
per stateroom*

7 NIGHTS FROM $1479*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN INTERIOR STATEROOM, CAT DD

JAPAN & CHINA
INCLUDES:	
•	 7 night cruise onboard Superstar Virgo 
•	 All main meals & entertainment onboard  
•	 Port handling taxes & fuel surcharges
VISIT: Cruise roundtrip from Hong Kong to the Pearl River Delta, Naha & 
Motobu
CRUISE DEPARTS: Aug-Sep 2016

TANTALISE YOUR 
TASTE BUDS 
AT OVER 10 

RESTAURANTS & 
BARS

BONUS: Save up to 65% PLUS receive onboard credit of RMB240 
per stateroom*

12 NIGHTS FROM $2429*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN INTERIOR STATEROOM, CAT DD

VIETNAM & JAPAN
INCLUDES:	
•	 12 night cruise onboard Superstar Virgo 
•	 All main meals & entertainment onboard  
•	 Port handling taxes & fuel surcharges
VISIT: Cruise roundtrip from Hong Kong to the Pearl River Delta, Naha, 
Motobu, Hong Kong, Da Nang & Ha Long Bay
CRUISE DEPARTS: 25 Sep 2016

VISIT STANLEY 
MARKET IN HONG 

KONG FOR A 
GREAT BARGAIN

BONUS: Save up to 65%*



7 NIGHTS FROM $2239*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN A STANDARD MAIN DECK STATEROOM

SAVE ROOM IN 
YOUR BAG FOR 

SOME HOME 
GROWN PORT

BONUS: Save $175 per person*

7 NIGHTS FROM $2815*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN A LOWER DECK STATEROOM

TAKE WALKING 
SHOES AS THE 
SHIP DOCKS IN 

MOST PORTS SO 
YOU CAN EXPLORE 

AT NIGHT

BONUS: Save $250 per person*

9 NIGHTS FROM $2845*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN OUTSIDE MAIN DECK STATEROOM

SHOP FOR 
CHRISTMAS 

DECORATIONS 
IN STRASBOURG; 
HEART OF THE 

CHRISTMAS 
MARKETS!

BONUS: Save $250 per person*

6 NIGHTS FROM $3289*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN OUTSIDE CABIN

TAKE A SHORT 
BIKE RIDE INTO 

LOCAL VILLAGES 
FOR COFFEE & 
CROISSANTS 

BONUS: Save $300 per person*

PORTO, THE DOURO VALLEY & SALAMANCA
INCLUDES:

•	 Sightseeing package designed to discover the food, culture & 
monuments

•	 Elegant gourmet meals in the classic tradition of French cuisine 
•	 Open bar 
VISIT: Cruise roundtrip from Porto & discover the Porto Wine Trail, 
Salamanca & its architectural treasures, Vila Real & the gardens of Solar 
de Mateaus & the Douro valleys breath taking canyons
CRUISE DEPARTS: 31 Mar - 23 Oct 2017 
Price based on Jul - Aug 2017 departures

DALMATIAN COAST & ENCHANTING ISLANDS
INCLUDES:

•	 Sightseeing package designed to discover the food, culture & 
monuments

•	 Elegant gourmet meals in the classic tradition of French cuisine 
•	 Open bar 
VISIT: Cruise roundtrip from Dubrovnik to Korcula, Sibenik, Trogir, Split, 
Havar, Vis & Kotor
CRUISE DEPARTS: Thursday’s between  Apr - Oct 2017 
Price based on Jul - Aug 2017 departures

BARGE CRUISE ON THE CANALS OF THE LOIRE
INCLUDES:	
•	 Local excursions & access to bikes for touring 
•	 Enjoy classic French Cuisine & open bar onboard
•	 Assistance of cruise hostess onboard & transfer from Paris to Briare
VISIT: Briare to Nevers: Cruise the Briare Aqueduct, stroll through 
beautiful villages of Chapelle Montlinard & Marseilles Les Aubigny & try 
local produce including Sancerre Wine &  goat cheese.
CRUISE DEPARTS: 08 Jun, 27 Jul, 07 & 28 Sep 2017

FROM AMSTERDAM TO AVIGNON
INCLUDES:	
•	 Sightseeing package designed to discover the food, culture & 

monuments
•	 Elegant gourmet meals in the classic tradition of French cuisine 
•	 Open bar 
VISIT: Across Europe the best of the Rhine & the Rhone Valleys; 
Amsterdam, Cologne, Romantic Rhine Valley, Strasbourg, Chalon Sur 
Saone, Lyon , Arles & Avignon
CRUISE DEPARTS: 16 Apr, 18 Jun, 17 Jul, 19 Sep 2017 
Price based on 16 Apr 2017 departure 

GREAT VALUE ALL INCLUSIVE RIVER AND COASTAL CRUISING

*Prices are per person in New Zealand Dollars and are inclusive of the advertised savings if paid in full by 31 Aug 2016. All prices are  based on twin share main deck cabin and subject to availability. Other departure dates and categories 
available at a surcharge.  Single supplements and premium ship departure supplements apply. Open bar includes local wine, beer , spirits, soft drinks and  mineral water (excludes champagne and premium drinks)  A 30% Non-refundable 
deposit is due within 7 days of booking. Full payment by 31 Aug 2016. Further conditions apply, please ask your helloworld expert for details.



YOUR WORLD. YOUR WAY

*Fares listed are in New Zealand dollars, per person share twin based on selected stateroom categories & include non-commissionable port taxes, government fees and onboard gratuities. Airfares are additional. Fares displayed are restricted 
promotional offers. Valid for new bookings only, subject to availability, not combinable with other offers, are capacity controlled and may be withdrawn without prior notice. Oceania Cruises reserve the right to correct errors or omissions. 
Prices shown based on payment made by cash or cheque. Travel agent service fees not included. OLife Select: Offer applies to select voyages as indicated. When booking a Veranda category or higher you can choose from either 4 free 
excursions OR FREE Beverage Package. If shore excursion amenity is selected, all excursions must be chosen at least 14 days prior to sailing. Beverage Package includes unlimited house wines, house Champagnes, and house beers during 
lunch and dinner; is restricted to the first two full-fare paying guests of 21 years of age or older in a stateroom. Guests in the same stateroom must choose the same OLife Select amenity and amenity must be chosen by final payment. 
Shipboard Credit is USD per person, based on double occupancy and cannot be redeemed for cash or used for further discount off cruise fare, may be used for onboard services only and any unused credit will be forfeited at the end of the 
cruise. Free Internet is one per stateroom. Additional Terms and Conditions apply, please ask your local helloworld expert for details.

10 NIGHTS FROM $4159*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN A VERANDA STATEROOM, CAT B3

VISIT THE 
HISTORICAL 
MUSEUM AT 

BELLVER CASTLE 
IN PALMA DE 
MALLORCA

BONUS: Receive US$400 Shipboard Credit & FREE Unlimited 
Internet PLUS, choose from either 4 FREE Shore Excursions OR 
FREE Beverage Package*

10 NIGHTS FROM $2879*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN INSIDE STATEROOM, CAT F

IN CORFU VISIT 
LAKONES, FOR 

IMPRESSIVE VIEWS 
OF THE EMERALD 

SEAS 12 NIGHTS FROM $3539*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN AN INSIDE STATEROOM, CAT F

VISIT THE ART 
MUSEUM IN PORTO 
RICO - YOU’LL BE 

AMAZED

12 NIGHTS FROM $4859*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN A VERANDA STATEROOM, CAT B2

GET YOUR COFFEE 
FIX AT THE 

TERRACE CAFE 
ONBOARD

BONUS: Receive US$400 Shipboard Credit & FREE Unlimited 
Internet PLUS, choose from either 4 FREE Shore Excursions OR 
FREE Beverage Package*

CAVALCADE OF CULTURE
INCLUDES:	
•	 10 night cruise onboard Marina 
•	  Onboard meals, including specialty restaurants & room service
•	 Unlimited soft drinks, bottled water, coffees, teas & juices
•	 Port charges, taxes & gratuities
VISIT: Cruise from Lisbon to Seville (Cadiz), Malaga, Alicante, Palma de 
Mallorca, Barcelona, Provence (Marseille), Monte Carlo, Portofino & 
Florence/Pisa/Tuscany (Livorno), ending in Rome (Civitavecchia)
CRUISE DEPARTS: 05 Oct 2016

ADRIATIC CHARMS
INCLUDES:	
•	 10 night cruise onboard Riviera
•	 Onboard meals, including specialty restaurants & room service
•	 Unlimited soft drinks, bottled water, coffees, teas & juices
•	 Port charges, taxes & gratuities
VISIT: Cruise from Rome (Civitavecchia), to Florence/Pisa/Tuscany 
(Livorno), Amalfi/Positano, Taormina (Sicily),  Zakynthos, Corfu, Kotor, 
Dubrovnik & Koper, ending with an overnight onboard in Venice
CRUISE DEPARTS: 06 May 2017

CELEBRATE THE SUNSHINE
INCLUDES:	
•	 12 night cruise onboard Regatta 
•	  Onboard meals, including specialty restaurants & room service
•	 Unlimited soft drinks, bottled water, coffees, teas & juices
•	 Port charges, taxes & gratuities
VISIT: Cruise roundtrip from Miami to San Juan (Puerto Rico),  
St John’s (Antigua & Barbuda) , Fort de France (Martinique),  
Bridgetown (Barbados), St. George’s (Grenada), Castries (St Lucia) & 
Gustavia (St Barts)
CRUISE DEPARTS: 05 Nov 2016

RADIANT RHYTHMS
INCLUDES:	
•	 12 night cruise onboard Insignia 
•	 Onboard meals, including specialty restaurants & room service
•	 Unlimited soft drinks, bottled water, coffees, teas & juices
•	 Port charges, taxes & gratuities
VISIT: Overnight in Buenos Aires onboard before cruising to Montevideo, 
Punta Del Este, Rio Grande, Porto Belo, Sao Paulo (Santos), Parati & 
Buzios, ending with an overnight onboard in Rio de Janeiro
CRUISE DEPARTS: 07 Nov 2016



10 NIGHTS FROM $10,149*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN A DELUXE VERANDA SUITE, CAT G1

EXQUISITE MEDITERRANEAN
INCLUDES:	
•	 10 night all-inclusive cruise onboard Seven Seas Explorer®
VISIT: Cruise from Barcelona to Provence (Marseille), Monte Carlo, 
Florence/Pisa (Livorno), Rome (Civitavecchia), Naples/Pompeii, Kotor & 
Zadar, ending with an overnight onboard in Venice
CRUISE DEPARTS: 09 Apr 2017

SOAK UP THE 
ROMANCE ON 
A GONDOLA 

RIDE THROUGH 
THE CANALS OF 

VENICE
10 NIGHTS FROM $9999*

pp

TWIN SHARE IN A DELUXE VERANDA SUITE, CAT G2

IMPERIAL IBERIA
INCLUDES:	
•	 10 night all-inclusive cruise onboard Seven Seas Explorer®
VISIT: Cruise from Rome (Civitavecchia) to Florence/Pisa (Livorno), 
Monte Carlo, Provence (Marseille), Barcelona, Valencia, Cartagena & 
Gibraltar, ending with an overnight onboard in Lisbon
CRUISE DEPARTS: 26 Apr 2017

VISIT BEAUTIFUL 
MONSTERRAT IN 

BARCELONA

7 NIGHTS FROM $8749*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN A DELUXE VERANDA SUITE, CAT G1

UNDER THE MIDNIGHT SUN
INCLUDES:	
•	 7 night all-inclusive cruise onboard Seven Seas Explorer®
VISIT: Cruise from Stockholm to Helsinki, St. Petersburg (overnight), 
Tallinn & Berlin (Warnemunde), ending in Copenhagen
CRUISE DEPARTS: 26 Jun 2017

JOURNEY TO 
UNBELIEVABLE 

PLACES IN 
SPACIOUS 

DESIGNER SUITES

IT’S ALL INCLUDED
•	 Enjoy The Most Inclusive Luxury Experience™ 

A world where everything is included, without 
exception & without compromise

•	 Seven Seas Explorer is The Most Luxurious Ship 
Ever Built™

•	 All suite accommodation with private balconies
•	 FREE unlimited shore excursions on every cruise
•	 FREE unlimited WiFi
•	 FREE open bar throughout the ship plus in-suite 

mini bar replenished daily
•	 FREE 24-hour room service & no charge for 

specialty restaurants
•	 FREE luxury hotel package in concierge suites & 

higher
•	 All alcoholic & non-alcoholic beverages
•	 All gratuities
•	 In-suite dining, served course-by-course during 

restaurant hours
•	 Canyon Ranch SpaClub® with fitness classes, 

sauna & steam rooms

THE MOST INCLUSIVE LUXURY EXPERIENCE

*Valid for new bookings until sold out. Fares listed are in NZ$, based on double occupancy in the lowest available deluxe suite, are per guest & include all inclusive cruise, port taxes, gratuities & government fees. Airfare, spa, internet, casino 
laundry & telephone not included in inclusive fare. Fares are subject to availability, currency fluctuations & may not be used in conjunction with any other Regent offer or promotions. Alcoholic beverages will not be served to guests under 21 
years of age. FREE Unlimited Shore Excursion reservations are subject to availability, conditions apply. Prices are based on payment by cash or cheque only. All fares, offers & excursions are subject to change & may be withdrawn or changed 
at any time. Regent Seven Seas Cruises® reserves the right to correct errors or omissions & to change any or all fares or promotional offers at any time.



CRUISE FIJI BY SMALL SHIP

*Prices are per person twin share in NZD. Subject to availability. Blue Lagoon Cruises is an adults only ship (exceptions apply). A non-refundable cruise deposit of $200pp is due within 14 days of reservation. The balance of the cruise must 
be paid no later than 30 days prior to sailing. Earlybird discount has not been applied to prices shown.

WANDERER CRUISE
INCLUDES:	
•	 4 night Blue Lagoon Cruise 
•	 All meals included onboard Fiji Princess 
•	 Traditional Fijian Lovo Feast & Captain’s 

welcome dinner 
•	 Free WiFi (where reception allows) 
•	 Village visit & cruise activities 
•	 Nightly entertainment
VISIT: The untouched Fiji Coast & explore 
the spectacular Sacred Islands, the Yasawa 
Islands & Blue Lagoon region. A dedicated 
catamaran speeds you to the Sacred Islands, 
a breathtaking backdrop for an afternoon of 
swimming, snorkelling & relaxation. 

Tonight, enjoy the Captain’s welcome dinner on 
board.
The private island pennisula & stunning azure 
waters of Blue Lagoon is your next port of call & 
venue for an evening under the stars feasting on 
a traditional Lovo meal. Next day’s anchorage is 
Sawa-I-Lau Island for a visit to the sacred caves 
& Tamasua village where villagers host the 
evening’s food & entertainment. The last island 
stop is Drawaqa, a chance to snorkel with the 
magnificent manta rays before a beach party 
under the stars – Fiji-style. 
CRUISE DEPARTS: Every Monday, year round

4 NIGHTS FROM $1989*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN A HIBISCUS CABIN

BONUS: 25% earlybird discount when booked & paid in full 6 months prior to travel*

7 NIGHTS FROM $3209*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN A HIBISCUS CABIN

ESCAPE TO PARADISE
INCLUDES:	
•	 7 night Blue Lagoon Cruise 
•	 All meals included onboard Fiji Princess 
•	 Traditional Fijian Lovo Feast & Captain’s 

welcome dinner 
•	 Free WiFi (where reception allows) 
•	 Village visit & cruise activities 
•	 Nightly entertainment
VISIT: This ultimate Blue Lagoon cruising 
experience of the magical Fiji Islands covers 
the full length of the magnificent Yasawa Island 
chain. Cruise to secluded Modriki Island, made 
famous from the movie Castaway & if you’re 
brave enough snorkel with sharks. Visit the 

village of Soso – an exceptional example of a 
current Fijian island village. 
You’ll be lost in paradise as “Fiji Princess” 
arrives at the Sacred Islands for an afternoon 
of snorkelling, swimming & relaxing. The next 
day Blue Lagoon’s very own private island beach 
on Nanuya Island is waiting for you - it’s quite 
simple a  slice of paradise! Learn more about 
Fijian history visiting the sacred Sawa-I-Lau 
Caves. Spend your last few days snorkelling 
with manta rays (from May to October), visiting 
a local island school & eating more delicious 
cuisine. 
CRUISE DEPARTS: Every Friday, year round

BONUS: 25% earlybird discount when booked & paid in full 6 months prior to travel*

TAKE SOME EXERCISE 
BOOKS & PENCILS 

FOR LOCAL VILLAGE 
SCHOOLS

BUY AN UNDERWATER 
CAMERA - IT’LL BE 

WORTH IT



9 NIGHTS FROM $4629*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN A RIVERVIEW STATEROOM, CAT. 5

VISIT THE 
FASCINATING 

OUTDOOR 
ZUIDERZEE 
MUSEUM IN 
ENKHUIZEN

BONUS: Save $1400 per couple*  
when you book & pay in full by 31 Oct 2016

12 NIGHTS FROM $8289*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN A RIVERVIEW STATEROOM, CAT. 5

IMPERIAL WATERWAYS OF RUSSIA
INCLUDES:	
•	 12 night river cruise on River Victoria 
•	 Cruise from Moscow to St Petersburg, via the Volga River & Lake 

Ladoga, with 10 days of excursions 
VISIT: Stand in awe of the massive Kremlin complex, onion-domed St 
Basil’s Cathedral & the extravagant Moscow metro system. Uncover 
regal St Petersburg with its art-laden galleries, museums & fabled canals.
CRUISE DEPARTS: 19 May - 18 Jul 2017 
Price based on 19 May 2017 departure

BE AMAZED BY 
KIZHI ISLAND’S 

UNESCO-
DESIGNATED 

TRANSFIGURATION 
CHURCH

BONUS: Save $2000 per couple*  
when you book & pay in full by 31 Oct 2016

7 NIGHTS FROM $3429*
pp

TWIN SHARE IN A RIVERVIEW STATEROOM, CAT. 5

ENCHANTING DANUBE
INCLUDES:	
•	 7 night river cruise on the majestic S.S. Maria Theresa 
•	 Explore 4 countries - Austria, Germany, Hungary & Slovakia, with 6 

days of shore excursions 
VISIT: Choose one of 3 ways to take in the wonders of Budapest - coach, 
walking or by bike! Exclusive Nikolaihof wine estate visit  & tasting, 
& exclusive early opening of the Kunsthistorisches Museum with its 
Habsburg’s imperial treasures & artworks.
CRUISE DEPARTS: 19 Mar - 12 Nov 2017 
Price based on 19 Mar 2017 departure

VISIT FISHERMAN’S 
BASTION FOR THE 
BEST CITY VIEWS 

OF BUDAPEST

BONUS: Save $1000 per couple*  
when you book & pay in full by 31 Oct 2016

IT’S ALL INCLUDED
•	 Impeccable service with a larger number of 

onboard staff than any other river cruise line 
•	 Intimate & beautifully designed ships carrying an 

average of just 130 guests 
•	 All gratuities onboard & onshore* 
•	 Elegant & well-appointed Riverview staterooms & 

suites 
•	 In-suite butler service on company-owned ships 
•	 All dining onboard & unlimited beverages* 

(including many premium spirits) 
•	 A wide choice of personalised excursions led by 

English-speaking local experts 
•	 A number of exclusive excursions offered  

only by Uniworld 
•	 Onboard exercise & wellness classes 
•	 Bicycles & Nordic walking sticks for onshore use 
•	 Ship-wide Internet & WiFi access 
•	 Onboard entertainment & Signature lectures 
•	 Transfers on arrival & departure days  

(conditions apply)

TULIPS & WINDMILLS
INCLUDES:	
•	 9 night river cruise on the regal River Queen or imperial River Duchess
•	 Explore 2 countries – Belgium & Netherlands, with 8 days of shore 

excursions
VISIT: Visit the colourful Keukenhof Gardens & the 19 UNESCO-
designated windmills of Kinderdijk; see the treasures at the Van Gogh 
Museum or Rijksmuseum & cruise the canals of Amsterdam & Bruges.
CRUISE DEPARTS: 25 Mar - 24 Apr 2017 
Price based on 25 Mar 2017 departure

UNIWORLD BOUTIQUE RIVER CRUISING

*Prices are per person, share twin, in New Zealand dollars & includes the pay in full saving. Subject to availability. Prices based on stated categories, surcharges apply for other stateroom categories. A non-refundable deposit of $500 per 
person is due within 6 days of reservation. The balance of the cruise must be paid by 31 October 2016 to receive the discount. Offers are subject to availability. Prices are subject to change and may be withdrawn at any time without notice. 
Further conditions apply, please check at time of booking. Beverage & gratuities polices differ in Russia. 



THE CRUISE COLLECTION

*Prices are available on request. Onboard credit is applicable to the first 2 passengers in a stateroom, is listed in the currency specified by each Cruise Line and is non-refundable, 
non-transferable and cannot be redeemed for cash, used in the medical centre or casino. Celebrity: Onboard Credit or Classic Beverage Package offer applies to Oceanview staterooms 
and above (Interior staterooms are excluded). Onboard credit is in USD, per stateroom and is non-refundable, non-transferrable and non-redeemable for cash and cannot be used in 
the medical centre or casino. Onboard credit will expire if not used by 10pm on the last night of cruise. PRINCESS CRUISES: onboard credit amounts vary based on stateroom type 
booked & valid for bookings made by 31 Aug 2016. Classic Beverage Package (valued at US$55 per person per day) includes beer up to US$6 per serving, spirits, cocktails, and 
frozen drinks up to US$8 per serving, wine by the glass up to US$9 per serving, all soda selections, fresh and bottled juices, premium coffees, teas, non-premium bottled water, and 
server gratuities (amount based on gratuity guidelines). Further conditions apply, please ask for details. Special conditions and currency fluctuations may apply. All offers are subject 
to change and may be withdrawn at any time.
 *GENERAL CONDITIONS: Prices are correct as at 15 Jul 2016. All prices per person, twin share (unless otherwise stated) & in NZD. Valid for sales to 
31 Aug 2016, unless otherwise stated. To be read in conjunction with relevant cruise company brochure with booking & passage conditions which 
passengers are bound by. Travel agent service fees are not included. Based on payment by cash or cheque only. Prices correct at time of printing 
& subject to change without notice. Valid for new bookings only & subject to availability. Cancellation fees apply. Events beyond our control such as 
currency fluctuations & changes to the price of maritime fuel may result in price variations. Capacity is limited & may not be available on all cruises. 
Q Card: A $55 Establishment Fee for new Q Cardholders and a $35 Advance Fee for existing Q Cardholders may apply. Q Card lending criteria, fees, 
terms and conditions apply. Product in this ad is supplied by reputable suppliers with their own terms & conditions, please ask your helloworld expert 
for full terms & conditions

0800 80 80 40 helloworld.co.nz

There is perhaps no better way to relax and unwind than to take a 
cruise holiday where you experience several different countries 
in just a few days and you only have to unpack once! Plus, cruising 
represents excellent value for money including all meals, onboard 
entertainment, port charges and taxes.

We have customised a selection of cruise holidays to showcase 
some of our most popular itineraries with the most value-added 
onboard inclusions to create a unique cruising experience.  
Enjoy additional value-added inclusions such as complimentary 

onboard spending money which can be used towards spa 
treatments, cocktails, onboard shopping and even shore 
excursions.

We can combine your cruise holiday with flights, accommodation 
and land tours to make it the perfect experience.

We have selected a range of cruises from our collection, but 
other itineraries are also available. Contact your local helloworld 
agent for more details on how to take advantage of these extra 
benefits.

CRUISE SHIP DEPARTURE DURATION FROM TO BONUS
Ms Westerdam 18 Oct 2016 11 night Mexican Riviera Cruise Vancouver San Diego US$50 onboard credit*
Pacific Aria 19 Dec 2016 10 night Papua New Guinea Cruise Brisbane Brisbane AU$100 onboard credit*
Ms Zaandam 10 Jan 2017 21 night South America & Antarctica Cruise Buenos Aires Valparaiso US$75 onboard credit*
Grand Princess® 08 May 2017 10 night Alaska Cruise San Francisco San Francisco US$75 onboard credit*
Regal Princess® 11 May 2017 11 night Scandinavia & Russia Cruise Copenhagen Copenhagen up to US$360 onboard credit*
Golden Princess® 19 May 2017 71 night Circle Pacific Cruise Sydney Auckland up to US$2085 onboard 

credit*
Majestic Princess® 21 May 2017 49 night Rome to Shanghai Cruise Rome Shanghai US$85 onboard credit*
Royal Princess® 27 May 2017 14 night Western Mediterranean &  

Aegean Medley Cruise
Barcelona Athens up to US260 onboard credit*

Celebrity Reflection® 21 Jul 2017 10 night Eastern  
Mediterranean Cruise

Rome Rome US$300 onboard credit or 
Classic Beverage Package*

Golden Princess® 29 Jul 2017 35 night Hawaii, Tahiti & South Pacific 
Cruise

Auckland Auckland up to AU$385 onboard credit*

Celebrity Equinox® 04 Sep 2017 12 night Italy & Greek Isles Cruise Barcelona Rome US$300 onboard credit or 
Classic Beverage Package*

Caribbean Princess® 07 Oct 2017 14 night Circle Caribbean Cruise Fort 
Lauderdale

Fort 
Lauderdale

US$300 onboard credit or 
Classic Beverage Package*

Emerald Princess® 28 Feb 2018 30 night Andes & Cape Horn Grand 
Adventure Cruise

Buenos Aires Los Angeles AU$85 onboard credit*


